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Vehicles
Fahrzeuge

Whellbase 
Radstand

Roof
Dach

Post height
Staender Hoehe

Shelves’ width 
Regale Breite

A B C D E

Citroen Jumper 

2006

Fiat Ducato 2006

Peugeot Boxer 

2006

L2 3450 H2 1830 1225 1225 1225

Citroen Jumper 

2006

Fiat Ducato 2006

Peugeot Boxer 

2006

L3 4035 H3 1935 1525 1525 1625

Ford Transit L2 3300 H2-H3 1620 1025 1225 1225

Iveco Daily

Iveco Daily

Iveco Daily

Iveco Daily

Iveco Daily

L1 3000

L2 3300

L2 3300

L3 3950

L3 3950

H1

H2

H3

H2

H3

1515

1830

2040

1830

1025

1225

1225

1525

1225

1825

1825

1525 1025

1225

1825

1825

1525 1025

Opel Movano

Renaul Master

Nissan Interstar

L1 3078 H1 1620 1225 825 1025

Opel Movano

Renaul Master

Nissan Interstar

L1 3078 H2 1830 1225 825 1025

Opel Vivaro

Renaut Trafic

Nissan Prima-

star

L2 3498 H2 1725 1025 1025 1025

Crafter - Sprin-

ter 2006

Crafter - Sprin-

ter 2006

Crafter - Sprin-

ter 2006

L1 3250

L2 3665

L2 3665

H1

H2

H3

1515

1515

1725

1025

1225

1225

1025

1625

1625

1025

1025

1525

1525

                   EXPRESS SHELVING
We are glad to introduce you the new EXPRESS SHELVING SYSTEM.
This system has been designed to move and carry goods of all dimensions. With simple gestures, in fact, you can suit the rack to any 
kind of load.
This solution is especially suitable as equipment for parcel services, such as DPD, DHL, UPS, GLS etc., as it optimizes the loading 
compartment and ensures the transport of big and small packets as well as bulky parcels.

IMPORTANT HINT: for the installation of the EXPRESS SHELVING SYSTEM a divider sidewall between the loading compartment and 
the passenger compartment is required.

                   EXPRESS REGAL
Wir freuen uns, Ihnen das neue Express Regalsystem vorstellen zu können. 
Das System wurde entwickelt, um verschiedenste Waren in allen Größen zu transportieren. Mit einfachen Handgriffen können Sie 
das Regal der jeweiligen Ladung anpassen. Diese Regallösung eignet sich besonders als Einrichtung für Paketdienste wie z.B. DPD, 
DHL, UPS, GLS usw., da sie den Laderaum optimal ausnutzt und für einen sicheren Transport von großen und kleinen Paketen sowie 
sperrigem Ladegut sorgt.

WICHTIGER HINWEIS:
Für den Einbau der Express Regale ist eine Trennwand zum Fahrgastraum vorgeschrieben!
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9MSE001305

 

POST H=1305 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
H=1305 STAENDER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9MSE001410 POST H=1410 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
H=1410 STAENDER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9MSE001515 POST H=1515 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
H=1515 STAENDER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9MSE001620 POST H=1620 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
H=1620 STAENDER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9MSE001725 POST H=1725 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
H=1725 STAENDER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9MSE001830 POST H=1830 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
H=1830 STAENDER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9MSE001935 POST H=1925 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
H=1925 STAENDER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9MSE002040 POST H=2040 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
H=2040 STAENDER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9MSE002145 POST H=2145 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
H=2145 STAENDER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9DSE000840 SPACER L=840 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
L=840 ABSTANDHALTER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9DSE001040 SPACER L=1040 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
L=1040 ABSTANDHALTER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9DSE001240 SPACER L=1240 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
L=1240 ABSTANDHALTER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9DSE001540 SPACER L=1540 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
L=1540 ABSTANDHALTER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9DSE001640 SPACER L=1640 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
L=1640 ABSTANDHALTER FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9DSE001840 SPACER L=1840 FOR EXPRESS SHELVING
L=1840 ABSTANDHALTER FUER EXPRESS REGAL
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9RSE000825 SHELF L=825 P=500 FOR EXPRESS SHELVINGS
L=825 P=500 REGAL FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9RSE001025 SHELF L=1025 P=500 FOR EXPRESS SHELVINGS
L=1025 P=500 REGAL FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9RSE001225 SHELF L=1225 P=500 FOR EXPRESS SHELVINGS
L=1225 P=500 REGAL FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9RSE001525 SHELF L=1525 P=500 FOR EXPRESS SHELVINGS
L=1525 P=500 REGAL FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9RSE001625 SHELF L=1625 P=500 FOR EXPRESS SHELVINGS
L=1625 P=500 REGAL FUER EXPRESS REGAL

9RSE001825 SHELF L=1825 P=500 FOR EXPRESS SHELVINGS
L=1825 P=500 REGAL FUER EXPRESS REGAL
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